
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center Resident Contact Information 
 College of Pharmacy Attended Email Address 
Katerina Bakhmut University of Illinois at Chicago Katerina.Bakhmut@va.gov 
Jessica DaPisa University of Illinois at Chicago Jessica.Dapisa@va.gov 
Sean Dunne University of Illinois at Chicago Sean.Dunne@va.gov 
Melissa Moriarty University of Illinois at Chicago Melissa.Moriarty@va.gov 
Christopher Siegler University of Illinois at Chicago Christopher.Siegler2@va.gov 
Brett Whitten University of Illinois at Chicago Brett.Whitten@va.gov 

 

PGY-2 Health-System 
Pharmacy Administration 
Residents 

College of Pharmacy,  
PGY-1 Program Completed 

Email Address 

Kristin Crees University of Illinois at Chicago,  
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center 

Kristin.Crees@va.gov 

Alexandra Riskus University of Illinois at Chicago,  
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center  

Alexandra.Riskus@va.gov 

 

PGY-2 Infectious Disease 
Resident 

College of Pharmacy,  
PGY-1 Program Completed 

Email Address 

Jenna Lopez Midwestern University, Illinois, 
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center 

Jenna.Lopez@va.gov 
 

 

PGY-2 Psychiatric Pharmacy 
Resident 

College of Pharmacy,  
PGY-1 Program Completed 

Email Address 

Amy Butz Idaho State University, 
VA Salt Lake City Health Care System 

Amy.Butz@va.gov 

Laurie Uehara Creighton University, 
Daniel K. Inouye College of Pharmacy/ 
Hawaii Pacific Health 

Laurie.Uehara@va.gov 

 

PGY-2 Psychiatric Pharmacy Resident 


